
EDIFICIO INDIRIZZO PDR STATO ATTIVAZIONE DISATTIVAZIONE PERIODO DAL PERIODO AL FORNITORE N. FATTURA DATA FATTURA

2014 E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882383 Attiva 30/01/2002 31/03/2014 30/06/2014 IREN MERCATO SPA                                            20141121767 25/07/2014 assente

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882383 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/01/2015 31/03/2015 IREN MERCATO SPA                                            20151903 25/08/2015 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882383 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/04/2015 30/06/2015 ENI S.P.A. P150007518 15/07/2015 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882383 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/07/2015 31/07/2015 ENI S.P.A. P150015576 18/08/2015 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882383 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/08/2015 31/08/2015 ENI S.P.A. P150019771 16/09/2015 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882383 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/09/2015 30/09/2015 ENI S.P.A. P150032667 16/10/2015 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882383 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/10/2015 31/10/2015 ENI S.P.A. P150037967 16/11/2015 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882383 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/11/2015 30/11/2015 IREN MERCATO SPA                                            20151257 17/08/2015 assente

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882383 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/11/2015 30/11/2015 ENI S.P.A. P150048624 16/12/2015 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882383 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/12/2015 31/12/2015 ENI S.P.A. P160003881 19/01/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882383 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/01/2016 31/01/2016 ENI S.P.A. P160012671 16/02/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882383 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/02/2016 29/02/2016 ENI S.P.A. P160023980 16/03/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882383 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/03/2016 31/03/2016 ENI S.P.A. P160031417 15/04/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882383 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/04/2016 30/04/2016 ENERGETIC S.p.A. EX15066/2016 06/05/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882383 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/04/2016 30/04/2016 ENI S.P.A. P160041242 18/05/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882383 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/05/2016 31/05/2016 ENERGETIC S.p.A. EX19107/2016 10/06/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882383 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/06/2016 30/06/2016 ENERGETIC S.p.A. EX22893/2016 04/07/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882383 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/06/2016 30/06/2016 ENI S.P.A. P160053190 19/07/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882383 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/07/2016 31/07/2016 ENERGETIC S.p.A. EX26900/2016 08/08/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882383 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/08/2016 31/08/2016 ENERGETIC S.p.A. EX31010/2016 05/09/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882383 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/09/2016 30/09/2016 ENERGETIC S.p.A. EX33534/2016 06/10/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882383 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/10/2016 31/10/2016 ENERGETIC S.p.A. EX38844/2016 14/11/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882383 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/11/2016 30/11/2016 ENERGETIC S.p.A. EX43773/2016 12/12/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882383 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/12/2016 31/12/2016 ENERGETIC S.p.A. EX03011/2017 10/01/2017 ok

2015

2016



EDIFICIO INDIRIZZO PDR STATO ATTIVAZIONE DISATTIVAZIONE PERIODO DAL PERIODO AL FORNITORE N. FATTURA DATA FATTURA

2014 E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882585 Attiva 30/01/2002 31/03/2014 30/06/2014 IREN MERCATO SPA                                            20141121795 25/07/2014 assente

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882585 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/01/2015 31/03/2015 IREN MERCATO SPA                                            20151674 25/08/2015 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882585 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/04/2015 30/06/2015 ENI S.P.A. P150007518 15/07/2015 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882585 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/07/2015 31/07/2015 ENI S.P.A. P150015576 18/08/2015 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882585 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/08/2015 31/08/2015 ENI S.P.A. P150019771 16/09/2015 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882585 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/09/2015 30/09/2015 ENI S.P.A. P150032667 16/10/2015 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882585 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/10/2015 31/10/2015 ENI S.P.A. P150037967 16/11/2015 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882585 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/11/2015 30/11/2015 IREN MERCATO SPA                                            20151285 17/08/2015 assente

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882585 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/11/2015 30/11/2015 ENI S.P.A. P150048624 16/12/2015 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882585 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/12/2015 31/12/2015 ENI S.P.A. P160003881 19/01/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882585 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/01/2016 31/01/2016 ENI S.P.A. P160012671 16/02/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882585 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/02/2016 29/02/2016 ENI S.P.A. P160023980 16/03/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882585 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/03/2016 31/03/2016 ENI S.P.A. P160031417 15/04/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882585 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/04/2016 30/04/2016 ENERGETIC S.p.A. EX15066/2016 06/05/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882585 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/04/2016 30/04/2016 ENI S.P.A. P160041242 18/05/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882585 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/05/2016 31/05/2016 ENERGETIC S.p.A. EX19107/2016 10/06/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882585 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/06/2016 30/06/2016 ENERGETIC S.p.A. EX22893/2016 04/07/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882585 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/06/2016 30/06/2016 ENI S.P.A. P160053190 19/07/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882585 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/07/2016 31/07/2016 ENERGETIC S.p.A. EX26900/2016 08/08/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882585 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/08/2016 31/08/2016 ENERGETIC S.p.A. EX31010/2016 05/09/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882585 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/09/2016 30/09/2016 ENERGETIC S.p.A. EX33534/2016 06/10/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882585 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/10/2016 31/10/2016 ENERGETIC S.p.A. EX38844/2016 14/11/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882585 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/11/2016 30/11/2016 ENERGETIC S.p.A. EX43773/2016 12/12/2016 ok

E/1637 VIA AMBROGIO SPINOLA 4 03270011882585 Attiva 30/01/2002 01/12/2016 31/12/2016 ENERGETIC S.p.A. EX03011/2017 10/01/2017 ok
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